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ALCOHOL INFLUENCE REPORT/STANDARDIZED FIELD SOBRIETY TESTS
Subject's Name
/
Patrol Person's Name
Time/Date of SFST
PBT
HORIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMUS
WALK AND TURN
ONE LEG STAND
P.A.S. Sniffer
CMI Alco Wand
PBT 300/400
Green
Yellow/Amber
Red
Remove eye glasses
Contacts?
Removed
Equal pupil size
Eyes track together
Hard / Soft
(Circle one)
Yes / No
(Circle one)
Left
Right
Lack of smooth pursuit
Distinct nystagmus at maximum deviation
Angle of onset < 45 degrees
Total Clues HGN
Actual Time in seconds
Total Clues OLS
Raises arms
Wrong # actual steps
Improper turn
Cannot do test
Cannot keep balance
Starts too soon
Stops before completion
Misses heel-to-toe
Steps off line
1st
2nd
1
4
5
6
8
7
9
2
3
Total Clues WAT
10
20
30
Sways
Raises arms (6")
Hops
Puts foot down
Cannot do test
IMPLIED CONSENT WARNING:  "I REQUEST THAT YOU SUBMIT TO A TEST OF 
YOUR BLOOD/BREATH/URINE FOR THE PURPOSE OF DETERMINING THE  
PRESENCE OF ALCOHOL/DRUGS.  I HAVE DETERMINED THAT THERE IS 
PROBABLE CAUSE TO BELIEVE YOU WERE IN ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL 
OF A MOTOR VEHICLE WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL/DRUGS.
YOU ARE ADVISED THAT REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO OR COMPLETE THIS TEST
WILL RESULT IN REVOCATION OF BASE DRIVING PRIVILEGES FOR 2 YEARS.
FURTHER, UNDER THE IMPLIED CONSENT POLICY, YOU HAVE NO RIGHT TO
CONSULT WITH AN ATTORNEY BEFORE DECIDING TO SUBMIT TO OR
REFUSE A TEST OF YOUR BLOOD/BREATH/URINE."
20 minute observation start/end
0
0
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Intersection
Shaded
Unshaded
WALK AND
TURN CLUES
NYSTAGMUS CLUES
Other:
PREVIOUS EDITIONS ARE OBSOLETE.
(1/2")
(6")
UTHORITY:  10 USC 8013, Secretary of the Air Force:  powers and duties; delegation by, E.O. 9397.  PRINCIPAL PURPOSE(S):  Used to record
information on an individual that has been operating a motor vehicle while under the influence of Alcohol/drugs. This information may require investigative 
action by commander, supervisor, Military/Security Police, DoD special agents, etc. who ensure that proper legal action is taken.  ROUTINE USES: 
Information may be disclosed to law enforcement or investigatory authorities for investigation and possible criminal prosecution or civil court action. 
Information extracted from this form may be used in other related criminal and/or civil proceedings.  DISCLOSURE IS MANDATORY.  Failure to disclose
the information may result in suspension or cancellation of an individual's driving privileges, and may subject the individual to other administrative or
disciplinary action by military or civilian authorities.
Right lifted
Left lifted
PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT
(PATROLMAN:  Line out NON-APPLICABLE CLAUSES, e.g., BLOOD/BREATH/
URINE or ALCOHOL/DRUGS.)
1
4
5
6
8
7
9
2
3
KADENA AB Form 6, 20140130
(Reverse)
FIELD SOBRIETY TEST WORKSHEET
HORIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMUS SUMMARY
WALK AND TURN SUMMARY
CLUES
CLUES
CLUES
ONE-LEGGED STAND SUMMARY
Note:  ID stimulus and ensure subject understands.
I am going to check your eyes (please remove your glasses ... are you wearing hard contacts?).  "Keeping your head still, follow the stimulus with your eyes only."  Do you understand?
Position stimulus approximately 12" - 15" in front of eyes and slightly higher.
Check for pupil size and tracking ability.  Terminate test/seek medical advice if they're different size or do not track together.
1.  Left eye doesn't pursue smoothly.  (2 second pass)
2.  Right eye doesn't pursue smoothly.  (2 second pass)
3.  Left eye shows distinct nystagmus at maximum deviation.  (eye farthest to side/no white showing on outside corner)
4.  Right eye shows distinct nystagmus at maximum deviation.  (eye farthest to side/no white showing on outside corner)
5.  Left eye displays onset of nystagmus prior to 45 degrees.  (little white showing/just outside shoulder/4-second pass)
6.  Right eye displays onset of nystagmus prior to 45 degrees.  (little white showing/just outside shoulder/4-second pass)
2 CLUES INDICATES BAC ABOVE 0.04%
4 CLUES INDICATES BAC ABOVE 0.08%
6 CLUES MAXIMUM
Note:  Ensure surface is flat with line or parallel edge for subject to follow.
I am going to have you conduct a walk and turn test.
Please put your left foot on the line with your right foot in front of it, making heel-to-toe contact.  Keep your hands at your sides.  Do not start until I tell you to.   Do you understand?
When I ask you to start, you will take 9 heel-to-toe steps down the line, make a simple turn that I will demonstrate for you, then return taking 9 heel-to-toe steps back down the line.  Do you understand?
Demonstrate turn.  Keep lead foot planted on line and use rear foot to take a series of small steps to the side to turn around in opposite direction.   Do you understand?
While walking, I want you to look at your feet, count your steps out loud, making heel-to-toe contact and keeping your arms at your sides.  Once you start, don't stop until you finish.  Do you understand?
1.  Can't keep balance during instructions (feet break heel-to-toe contact).
2.  Starts before told to begin test (only if told not to).
3.  Stops the test before finishing.
4.  Misses heel-to-toe by 1/2".
5.  Steps off line.
6.  Raises arms more than 6".
7.  Wrong number of actual steps.
8.  Improper turn
9.  Cannot complete test (falls/almost falls, steps off line 3 or more times, gets leg-locked /can't finish), score 8 as if all clues were assessed.
2 CLUES INDICATES 0.08% BAC OR HIGHER
8 CLUES MAXIMUM
I am going to test your balance.  Please stand with your heels together and hands down at your sides.  Stay in this position until I ask you to begin the test. 
Do you understand?
When I ask you to begin, I want you to lift whichever foot (heel) is more comfortable for you approximately 6 inches off the ground.  Keeping your foot/heel 
approximately 6 inches off the ground, toe pointed out, you will look at your foot and count out loud by one-thousandths (demonstrate count), 1001, 1002, 1003, 
and so on.  While counting, look at your raised foot, count out loud, and keep your hands at your sides, legs straight. Once you start the test, do not stop until I tell you
to stop.  If you put your foot down, raise it back up and continue counting where you left off.  Do you understand?
Note:  Monitor the time and have them keep their foot/heel raised an actual 30 seconds.
1.  Suspects sways while balancing (exaggerated side-to-side or front-to-back, slight sway allowed).
2.  Raises arms more than 6" for balance.
3.  Hops.
4.  Puts foot down.
2 CLUES INDICATES 0.08% BAC OR HIGHER
4 CLUES MAXIMUM
NOTE:  For all tests, one clue is assessed for each clue observed regardless of how many times it occurs (i.e. 1 clue is assessed if they raise their arms 3 times).
Stop the test and assess maximum clues any time the subject falls/almost falls or it appears unsafe to continue for fear of the subject injuring themselves.
Always have an overwatch to monitor the subject.
Exception:  WAT stepping off the line 3 or more times is a failure and 8 (max) clues are assessed.
Do you have any leg injuries or balance problems (offer boot or heel wearers option of removing footwear)?
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